
Look in your Lifestyles magazine for more details or visit www.sccah.com. Wait Lists are available for SOLD OUT events & classes. 

09/06/2024 

Event Date Event Day Event # Event Name Start Time End Time Event Location 

09/11/2024 Wed LSC1947 Drawing - Fall Colors 01:00 PM 04:00 PM  Hickory Room 
09/12/2024 Thu LSC1845 Garden - Screening ants for Privacy 01:00 PM 02:00 PM  Hickory Room 
09/12/2024 Thu LSE680 Beach Boys Tribute - Endless Summer - SOLD OUT! 07:00 PM 08:45 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
09/13/2024 Fri LSC1893 LLL - Mozart's Sister 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Birch Room 
09/16/2024 Mon LSC1753 Blackjack 10:00 AM 12:00 PM  Hickory Room 
09/16/2024 Mon LSC1768 Cooking Class - Interactive Guacamole Making 01:00 PM 02:30 PM  Oak & Elm Rooms 

09/17/2024 Tue LSC1815 Tech - Organize Your Smartphone 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Cedar Room 
09/18/2024 Wed LSE694 Marie Antoinette - Luncheon & Show 12:00 PM 03:00 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
9/19-9/20 Thu LSC1911 AARP  - MUST ATTEND BOTH DAYS 08:00 AM 11:55 AM   Cedar Room 

09/19/2024 Thu LSC1740 Abby Art  10:00 AM 12:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 

09/20/2024 Fri LSC1894 LLL - The Essential P.T. Barnum 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Birch Room 
09/21/2024 Sat LSC1969 Jewelry Creations - Copper Bangle Bracelet 10:00 AM 12:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 
09/23/2024 Mon LSC2234 Basket Making Class - SOLD OUT! 09:00 AM 05:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 
09/23/2024 Mon LSC1833 Greeting Cards  01:00 PM 04:00 PM  Hickory Room 
09/23/2024 Mon LSE635 Movie - Fast Charlie 01:30 PM 03:30 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
09/24/2024 Tue LSC1816 Tech - Google Photos 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Cedar Room 
09/25/2024 Wed LSC1749 Beauty -  Gearing up for Fall 01:00 PM 02:00 PM  Hickory Room 
09/26/2024 Thu LSE681 Simy Elton, Simy Billy - SOLD OUT! 07:00 PM 08:45 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
09/27/2024 Fri LSC1895 LLL - Hitler's Rise to Power 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Birch Room 
10/02/2024 Wed LSE695 Fall Fest Luncheon & Show 12:00 PM 03:00 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
10/03/2024 Thu LSC1958 Jewelry Creations -  Mixed Chain Necklace 01:00 PM 03:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 
10/04/2024 Fri LSC1896 LLL - Electoral College 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Birch Room 
10/07/2024 Mon LSC1757 Cookie Decorating  10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Birch Room 
10/07/2024 Mon LSC1917 Yappy Hour Pool Party 01:00 PM 02:30 PM  Pool - Outdoor 
10/08/2024 Tue LSC1817 Tech - Online Fraud/Scam Protection 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Cedar Room 
10/08/2024 Tue LSC1787 Finance - Annuities: The Good, The Bad, The Ugly 01:00 PM 02:30 PM  Hickory Room 
10/09/2024 Wed LSC1855 Paint Party  01:00 PM 04:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 
10/10/2024 Thu LSE682 25th Anniversary Celebration—IN PERSON ONLY 12:00 PM 03:00 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
10/10/2024 Thu LSE682 25th Anniversary Celebration —IN PERSON ONLY 04:00 PM 07:00 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
10/11/2024 Fri LSC1897 LLL - History of Great Lakes Naval Station 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Birch Room 
10/11/2024 Fri LSC2236 Candle Making Class— Registration now open 01:00 PM 03:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 
10/12/2024 Sat LSC1970 Jewelry Creations -  Mixed Chain Necklace 10:00 AM 12:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 
10/14/2024 Mon LSE636 Movie - The Long Game 01:30 PM 03:30 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
10/15/2024 Tue LSC1818 Tech - Learn To Use iPhone 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Cedar Room 
10/16/2024 Wed LSE651 Bingo - Halloween—Registration Begins September 11 12:00 PM 03:00 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
10/17/2024 Thu LSC1741 Abby Art  10:00 AM 12:00 PM  Arts/Crafts Room 
10/17/2024 Thu LSE683 Boston - Styx Tribute Band - SOLD OUT! 07:00 PM 08:45 PM  Drendel Ballroom 
10/18/2024 Fri LSC1898 LLL - Chicago World's Fair Murder Castle 10:00 AM 11:30 AM   Birch Room 
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